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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 3rd round, Match #19

Friday, 07.08.2021, 12:00, Minaj, Minaj. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Minaj» Minaj

2 : 3

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Vasiutyk Denys
4 Skyba Yevhenii (C)
5 Shcherbyna Kostiantyn
20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
14 Durdas Andrii
8 Pasternak Nazarii
19 Karapysh Danylo
7 Dyianchuk Dmytro
10 Kashperuk Ivan
11 Stankovych Ivan
22 Holub Danylo

Substitutes
21 Chaban Vladyslav
9 Maksymets Maksym
3 Korobko Mykyta
6 Svystelnyk Denys
17 Abrosimov Rostyslav
13 Khoruzhyi Danylo
2 Avramenko Oleksii
32 Ucharov Mykola
18 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav

Coach
Polianskyi Oleksii

1 Pakholiuk Ivan
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
5 Malaki Oleksii
17 Jose Martin
11 Sorokin Stanislav
99 Salabai Anton
9 Senko Kyrylo
10 Safonchyk Artem (C)
7 Ursolov Stanislav
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav

Substitutes
31 Drui Oleksii
18 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
2 Bykov Yevhenii
15 Tsyhankov Anton
27 Tutierov Timur
14 Obushnyi Yevhenii
24 Ukhan Illia
33 Harkavenko Denys

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 3rd round, Match #19
Friday, 07.08.2021, 12:00, Minaj, Minaj. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Minaj» Minaj 2 : 3 «Kolos» Kovalivka
22 Holub Danylo 2'

10' 99 Salabai Anton

45' 7 Ursolov Stanislav
14 Durdas Andrii

13 Khoruzhyi Danylo 46'

8 Pasternak Nazarii
18 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav 46'

20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo 54'

59' 17 Jose Martin

22 Holub Danylo 62'

63' 17 Jose Martin
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh

19 Karapysh Danylo
9 Maksymets Maksym 63'

63' 10 Safonchyk Artem
18 Irodovskyi Dmitrii

68' 99 Salabai Anton

72' 9 Senko Kyrylo
14 Obushnyi Yevhenii

10 Kashperuk Ivan
17 Abrosimov Rostyslav 76'

76' 99 Salabai Anton

1 Vasiutyk Denys 76'

90' 11 Sorokin Stanislav

13 Khoruzhyi Danylo 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


